

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30764/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2008 in SA No. 262/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

LALMANI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH PRASAD (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. P. Sahay,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 3.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar